Predmet

Studije

Program
Fakultet
Studijska Godina

ASEIZMICKO PROJEKTOVANJE
SPEC

GRADEVINARSTVO
GRADEVINSKI FAKULTET
2020



Redni

broj Indeks God. Upilme Prezime Termin usmenog ispite
1 1 2020  Andrija Boskovic andrijaavvi@gmail.com

2 2 2020 Jelena Simonovi¢  simonovicjelena72@gmail.com 9.00

3 3 2020 Maja Stankovic maja.stankovic843@gmail.com subota, 28.11.2020.
4 4 2020  Jovan Micunovi¢  jovanmicunovic97 @gmail.com

5 5 2020 Vladan Velickovic¢ vvelickovic98@gmail.com

6 7 2020 Dorde Cupara cuparadjordje5@gmail.com

7 8 2020 Anton Dobrecovi¢  toni-ul@hotmail.com 9.35

8 9 2020 Mirko Predovic mirkopredovic@icloud.com subota, 28.11.2020.
9 10 2020  Strahinja Mijanovi¢ strahinjamijan@gmail.com

10 11 2020  Milivoj Micunovic

11 17 2020 Ermin Muli¢ ermin-mulic@hotmail.com

12 18 2020 Dorde Pesic¢ djordjepsc@gmail.com 10.10

13 21 2020 Dragoslav  Dalovi¢ pwnerrr00@gmail.com subota, 28.11.2020.
14 25 2020  Aleksandra Pudar alexandra.pudar@gmail.com

15 26 2020 Nemanja Zujovié nemanja.zujovic7@gmail.com

16 31 2020  Milivoje Erakovic¢ erakovi4@mail.ru

17 36 2020 Edita Dautovic editadautovic2@gmail.com 10.45

18 37 2020 Orhan Beciragic orhan.beciragic@outlook.com subota, 28.11.2020.
19 38 2020 Jovana Pavlovic¢ jovana.pavlovic201@gmail.com

20 41 2020 Janko Boskovi¢ jankoboskoviic@gmail.com

21 42 2020 Emir Alihodzi¢ emirlivoskodi@gmail.com

22 50 2020  Aleksandra Pesic¢ sakipesicl15@gmail.com 11.20

23 55 2020 Tamara Jocovié jocovictamara3@gmail.com subota, 28.11.2020.
24 56 2020  Bojan Kovacevic kovacevicbojanl5@gmail.com

25 57 2020 Dijana Drobnjak dijana.drobnjak.96 @gmail.com

26 62 2020  Arnes Hasovi¢ arnes _hasay@hotmail.com

27 65 2020 Marijana Grgur maja.grgur@gmail.com 11.55

28 11 2019 Petar Radni¢ radnic.petar.pr@gmail.com subota, 28.11.2020.
29 12 2019 Milovan Vidic¢ v.miki96 @gmail.com

30 17 2019 Deana Vlahovic¢ vlahovic.deana996 @gmail.com

31 62 2019 Miljan Ralevic¢ mickeyralevic@gmail.com

32 68 2019  Ognjen Vojinovié ogi.vojinovic@gmail.com 12.30

33 40 2018 Miljan Petri¢ subota, 28.11.2020.
34 44 2013  Dorde Kovacevic

35 36 2017 Milica Boljevi¢ mickoboljevic@gmail.com



mailto:andrijaavvl@gmail.com
mailto:simonovicjelena72@gmail.com
mailto:maja.stankovic843@gmail.com
mailto:jovanmicunovic97@gmail.com
mailto:vvelickovic98@gmail.com
mailto:cuparadjordje5@gmail.com
mailto:toni-ul@hotmail.com
mailto:mirkopredovic@icloud.com
mailto:strahinjamijan@gmail.com
mailto:ermin-mulic@hotmail.com
mailto:djordjepsc@gmail.com
mailto:pwnerrr00@gmail.com
mailto:alexandra.pudar@gmail.com
mailto:nemanja.zujovic7@gmail.com
mailto:erakovi4@mail.ru
mailto:editadautovic2@gmail.com
mailto:orhan.beciragic@outlook.com
mailto:jovana.pavlovic201@gmail.com
mailto:jankoboskoviic@gmail.com
mailto:emirlivoskodi@gmail.com
mailto:sakipesic15@gmail.com
mailto:jocovictamara3@gmail.com
mailto:kovacevicbojan15@gmail.com
mailto:dijana.drobnjak.96@gmail.com
mailto:arnes_hasay@hotmail.com
mailto:maja.grgur@gmail.com
mailto:radnic.petar.pr@gmail.com
mailto:v.miki96@gmail.com
mailto:vlahovic.deana996@gmail.com
mailto:mickeyralevic@gmail.com
mailto:ogi.vojinovic@gmail.com
mailto:mickoboljevic@gmail.com




	Detalji 1
	Tabela 2

